IDT Clothing Pvt. Ltd.
Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
Claims from Operational Creditors as on 28th January 2019

Total Claims {Claims Interest Total Claims Claims on|Claims Interest Total Claim
ER.NOOperational Creditors Claims made | Interest made Approvd Approved Approved Hold [Rejected |Rejected Rejected
1 |Arjun Radheshyam Gupta (Proprietd 30,54,236.10 | 19,23,395.90 | 49,77,632.00 | 30,54,236.10 - 30,54,236.10 - - 19,23,395.90 | 19,23,395.90
2 |Om Trading Company 6,85,594.00 1,42,840.74 8,28,434.74 6,85,594.00 1,42,840.74 8,28,434.74 - - - -
3 |Bharat Kumar & Company 11,95,510.00 5,32,986.18 | 17,28,496.18 | 11,95,510.00 5,32,986.18 17,28,496.18 - - i i
TOTAL 49,35,340.10 | 25,99,222.82 | 75,34,562.92 | 49,35,340.10 6,75,826.92 | 56,11,167.02 - - 19,23,395.90 | 19,23,395.90
Signature

( J ‘ )
digpid i
MANOJ K. MISHKA °

IPPLGISTRATION NO
IBBI/IPA-001/1P-PQ 1‘;52/20?8-1.9/?1902

i



